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Monday, August 03 Thursday, August 06}
10:00am 11:00am FW: WTP4 1:1 w/CM Spelman: ACM City Council Meeting

Garza,Greg,David, Teresa (CM Spelman's office)

4:30pm 8:30pm Summer Schedule (Thompson Conference Ctr)

| Tuesday, August 04 Friday, August 07
7:30am 8:30am ANC Central Sector (Russell's Bistro & Backery, 1601
W 38th St #1)

4:30pm 8:30pm Summer Schedule (Thompson Conference Ctr)

6:00pm 7:00pm East Austin Leadership Development Program
(Southwest Key Community Center, 6002 Jain Ln )

6:30pm 7:30pm Sierra Club, Austin Regional Meeting (TSTA
Auditorium)

7:00pm 8:00pm ANC Northwest Sector (Opal Devine's 12709 MoPac &

| Wednesday, August 05 Saturday, August 08
9:00am 3:00pm Budget Worksession (Boards & Commissions) 9:00am 11:00am Lady Bird Lake Clean up - Keep Austin Beautiful (Lady
4:00pm 4:20pm Briefing on the Mueller TIF Finance / Project Plan Bird Lake)

(Council Member Spelman's Office) 9:00am 10:00am ANC South Central Sector (Sazon, 1816 S. Lamar)
4:30pm 8:30pm Summer Schedule (Thompson Conference Ctr) 11:00am 12:00pm Yeller Dawg Democrats Brunch (Tres Amigos, 1801 S.

Capitol of Texas Hwy)

Sunday, August 09
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Monday, August 10

Thursday, August 13

10:00am 10:45am Staff Mt

CM Spelman office

6:00pm 7:00pm OCEAN (Carver Library)

11:30am 12:30pm Capital Area Demaocratic Women's Luncheon (Nuevo

Leon)

2:00ﬁm 5:00Em Class office hrs

4:30pm 8:30pm Summer Schedule (Thompson Conference Ctr)

Tuesday, August 11

11:30am 12:30pm ANC East Sectors (Mi Madre's, 2201 Manor Rd. )

2:15pm 2:30pm Meet with Jo Clifton

3:00pm 3-30pm One on One M Riley (CM Riley's Office)
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4:30pm 8:30pm Summer Schedule (Thompson Conference Ctr)
5:30pm 6:30pm South Austin Democrats (Casa Garcia, 1000 S. Lamar)

Friday, August 14

10:00am 10:45am Staff Mtg (CM Spelman office)

4:00pm 5:00pm Discuss board and commission appointments (CM
Spelman’s office)

Wednesday, August 12
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2:45pm 3:00pm Ryan Poppy-KLBJ

4:30pm 5:15pm Staff Mtg (CM Spelman office)

Saturday, August 15

11:00am 12:00pm Yeller Dawg Democrats Brunch (Tres Amigos, 1801 S.
Capitol of Texas Hwy)

11:30am 12:30pm ANC North Central Sector (Hangtown Grill, 5800
Burnet Rd. )

5:00pm 8:30pm Summer School

Sunday, August 16

5:30pm 6:30pm Austin Tejano Democrats (Casa Garcia, 1000 South
Lamar)
7:00pm 8:00pm Oak Hill Neighborhood Association (ACC Pinnacle)

[
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M

onday, August 17

Thursday, August 20

11:00am 11:15am Return call to Sarah Coppola

12:00pm 1:30pm Agenda & Fire review (CM Spelman's office)

2:30pm 2:45pm Return call to Nicole Shebert

City Council Meeting
6:00pm 7:00pm Black Austin Democrats (Victory Grill, 1104 E 11th St.)
7:00pm 8:00pm North Austin Civics Association (Little Walnit Creek
Library, 835 W Rundberg)

Tuesday, August 18

11:15am 11:30am Return call to Sarah Coppolla
11:30am 1:30pm Mid Year Economic Forecast Luncheon

4:30pm 5:00pm Meet with Sheila Holbrook-White re: bus stops (City
Hall Rm 2002)

| Friday, August 21
11:00am 11:30am Updated: CM Spelman Monthly AFC Briefing 1-1 (CM
Spelman's office)

1:00pm 4:00pm Private Appointment

Wednesday, August 19

Saturday, August 22

[ 9:00am 3:00pm Budget Worksession

6:15pm 7:15pm Central Austin Democrats (New World Deli, 4101
Guadalipe # 100)

11:00am 12:00pm Yeller Dawg Democrats Brunch (Tres Amigos, 1801 S.
Capitol of Texas Hwy)
6:00pm 12:00am NAAO Gala (Crowne Plaza Hotel)
6:00pm 9:00pm Surprise Banquet for Bill Espey (UT Club-2nd Floor)

Sunday, August 23
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Monday, August 24

Thursday, August 27|

7:45am 8:00am Drop Ronan at School

City Council Meeting

9:00am 10:00am Agenda Review (CM Spelman's office)

5:00pm 5:30pm Return calls (CM Spelman's office)

Tuesday, August 25

Friday, August 28

7:45am 8:00am Drop Ronan at school
9:30am 9:45am Return call to Frank Fuentes
10:00am 12:00pm Updated: Audit & Finance Committee Meeting (City
Hall, Boards & Commission Room, #1101)
12:00pm 1:00pm Working lunch/staff mtg (CM Spelman's office)

9:00am 12:00pm Class (University of Texas)
3:00pm 4:00pm FW: Neighborhood Improvement Fund Meeting (2016)

Wednesday, August 26

Saturday, August 29

[ 9:00am 3:00pm Budget Worksession

6:00pm 7:00pm TCDP Precinct Chair Meeting

11:00am 12:00pm Yeller Dawg Democrats Brunch (Tres Amigos, 1801 S.
Capitol of Texas Hwy)

Sunday, August 30
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